- TrenchMudder2018
. September 30, 2018
- € o# Elite Individuals (Open)

'Y winner: 1:19:38
Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1
1 1496 WENDEN, Tim 30-39 37 Men 10:59:32.47 0:00.04 1:19:37.95 1:19:37.95
2 1482 JOHNSON, Brian 30-39 34 Men 10:59:34.07 0:01.64 1:25:20.14 5'42.18" 1:25:20.14
3 1489 NAVARRETE, Billy 20-29 29 Men 10:59:33.29 0:00.86 1:29:15.80 9'37.85" 1:29:15.80
4 1477 MARTINEZ, GABE Team Unified 20-29 27 Men 10:59:34.25 0:01.82 1:32:46.16 13'08.21" 1:32:46.16
5 1479 BOUCHER, James 20-29 23 Men 10:59:34.18 0:01.75 1:34:26.54 14'48.59" 1:34:26.54
6 1453 SABLAN, ANTHONY Blood, Sweat, and Beers 30-39 34 Men 10:59:35.00 0:02.57 1:34:35.59 14'57.64" 1:34:35.59
7 1493 SANTOS, Isaias 40-49 40 Men 10:59:33.24 0:00.81 1:35:32.04 15'54.09" 1:35:32.04
8 1476 MARIANO, IAN Team Unified 20-29 27 Men 10:59:33.99 0:01.56 1:38:41.15 19'03.20" 1:38:41.15
9 1490 QUITUGUA, Michael 20-29 26 Men 10:59:33.13 0:00.70 1:38:53.58 19'15.63" 1:38:53.58
10 1485 MACALUSO, Rhea 30-39 35 Women 10:59:34.69 0:02.26 1:42:40.68 23'02.72" 1:42:40.68
11 1492 SANTOS, Senator 20-29 20 Men 10:59:33.00 0:00.57 1:43:21.69 23'43.74" 1:43:21.69
12 1461 TAGUACTA, KIMBERLY Kipping It Real 20-29 24 Women 10:59:36.44 0:04.01 1:45:23.93 25'45.97" 1:45:23.93
13 1495 THIGPEN, Samuel 20-29 26 Men 10:59:33.07 0:00.64 1:45:27.43 25'49.47" 1:45:27.43
14 1499 SIMPSON, Jose 17+ 18 Men 10:59:36.95 0:04.52 1:45:34.18 25'56.22" 1:45:34.18
15 1494 SARDEA, roger james 40-49 48 Men 10:59:32.90 0:00.47 1:46:47.06 27'09.11" 1:46:47.06
16 1483 LEE, James 30-39 37 Men 10:59:34.23 0:01.80 1:47:01.99 27'24.04" 1:47:01.99
17 1471 ARANDA, HAROLD Suicide Squad 20-29 22 Men 10:59:33.72 0:01.29 1:47:21.80 27'43.85" 1:47:21.80
18 1497 GUITERREZ, Gerry 30-39 39 Men 10:59:34.68 0:02.25 1:47:26.03 27'48.08" 1:47:26.03
19 1463 JAMES, Michael LatteStrong 30-39 30 Men 10:59:33.71 0:01.28 1:47:49.90 28'11.95" 1:47:49.90
20 1478 AGUON, johnny 30-39 33 Men 10:59:32.43 0:00.00 1:48:49.40 29'11.45" 1:48:49.40
21 1458 CONCEPCION, SHANE Kipping It Real 20-29 24 Men 10:59:35.37 0:02.94 1:49:13.34 29'35.39" 1:49:13.34
22 1472 CAMACHO, ERIKA Suicide Squad 20-29 28 Women 10:59:36.81 0:04.38 1:49:21.50 29'43.55" 1:49:21.50
23 1474 ELWELL, MISSY Team Unified 40-49 42 Women 10:59:35.89 0:03.46 1:49:21.90 29'43.95" 1:49:21.90
24 1475 JONES, JASMINE Team Unified 17+ 17 Women 10:59:35.82 0:03.39 1:49:50.63 30'12.68" 1:49:50.63
25 1460 MCINTOSH, OLIVIA Kipping It Real 20-29 22 Women 10:59:36.44 0:04.01 1:49:57.48 30'19.53" 1:49:57.48
26 1452 RAMIRO, BRIAN Blood, Sweat, and Beers 20-29 25 Men 10:59:35.65 0:03.22 1:49:59.45 30'21.50" 1:49:59.45
27 1469 SILVA, KENT Not Basic 20-29 26 Men 10:59:36.63 0:04.20 1:51:54.82 32'16.87" 1:51:54.82
28 1484 LIMTIACO, Michael 40-49 45 Men 10:59:33.96 0:01.53 1:52:55.98 33'18.03" 1:52:55.98
29 1480 CAMACHO, Kurt 20-29 27 Men 10:59:33.24 0:00.81 1:53:27.41 33'49.46" 1:53:27.41
30 1473 UBALDO, RIZ Suicide Squad 20-29 23 Women 10:59:37.37 0:04.94 1:53:34.38 33'56.43" 1:53:34.38
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Bib

1470
1465
1467
1468
1464
1466
1459
1481
1491
1451
1450
1498
1462
1457
1454
1456
1455
1488

TrenchMudder2018
. September 30, 2018
- € o# Elite Individuals (Open)

winner: 1:19:38

Name

ALVAREZ, JOSHUA
TERLAJE, TIARA
CRISOSTOMO, TAYLOR

ILAO, IVEE

PARK, JU YEON
CHARGUALAF, FRANCIS
HOCOG, TRISTEN
FARAH, Jeffrey

REW, Kathryn

LIU, MAY

LEON GUERRERO, Annie
NYAME, Verrad
CORTEZ, SONNY

TORRE, KEO

DEVENECIA, JOSEPH
FLORES, APRIL

EDDY, ROSE

MILLER, Genevieve

Team

Suicide Squad

LatteStrong
Not Basic
Not Basic
LatteStrong
Not Basic

Kipping It Real

Blood, Sweat, and Beers
Blood, Sweat, and Beers

LatteStrong
Hello?
Hello?
Hello?
Hello?

Category Age

20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
50+

20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
50+

30-39
40-49
50+

29
33
23
29
25
28
22
52
26
30
47
37
31
31
52
34
40
52

Gender
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women

2018/10/01 05:41:41

Clock

10:59:36.64
10:59:35.75
10:59:35.93
10:59:36.19
10:59:35.15
10:59:34.65
10:59:36.19
10:59:35.21
10:59:34.61
10:59:37.42
10:59:37.30
11:47:28.07
10:59:35.26
10:59:38.92
10:59:39.62
10:59:39.58
10:59:38.32
10:59:38.64

Start
0:04.21
0:03.32
0:03.50
0:03.76
0:02.72
0:02.22
0:03.76
0:02.78
0:02.18
0:04.99
0:04.87

47:55.64
0:02.83
0:06.49
0:07.19
0:07.15
0:05.89
0:06.21

Finish Time

1:54:27.08
1:58:36.28
1:58:36.80
1:58:38.27
1:58:42.72
1:59:34.57
1:59:56.00
2:00:17.30
2:03:30.98
2:14:12.72
2:14:13.99
2:21:59.57
2:26:10.87
2:31:53.66
2:31:54.77
2:31:54.96

Gap
34'49.13"
38'58.33"
38'58.85"
39'00.31"
39'04.76"
39'56.62"
40'18.05"
40'39.35"
43'53.03"
54'34.77"
54'36.04"

1h2'21.62"
1h6'32.92"
1h12'15.71"
1h12'16.81"
1h12'17.01"

Lap 1

1:54:27.08
1:58:36.28
1:58:36.80
1:58:38.27
1:58:42.72
1:59:34.57
1:59:56.00
2:00:17.30
2:03:30.98
2:14:12.72
2:14:13.99
2:21:59.57
2:26:10.87
2:31:53.66
2:31:54.77
2:31:54.96

2:31:55.16 1h12'17.21" 2:31:55.16
2:41:51.49 1h22'13.54" 2:41:51.49
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Bib

1485
1461
1472
1474
1475
1460
1473
1465
1467
1468
1464
1491
1451
1450
1456
1455
1488

TrenchMudder2018
. September 30, 2018
< - Elite Individuals Female (Women)

winner: 1:42:41

Name

MACALUSO, Rhea
TAGUACTA, KIMBERLY
CAMACHO, ERIKA
ELWELL, MISSY
JONES, JASMINE
MCINTOSH, OLIVIA
UBALDO, RIZ

TERLAJE, TIARA
CRISOSTOMO, TAYLOR

ILAO, IVEE

PARK, JU YEON
REW, Kathryn

LIU, MAY

LEON GUERRERO, Annie
FLORES, APRIL

EDDY, ROSE

MILLER, Genevieve

Team

Kipping It Real
Suicide Squad
Team Unified
Team Unified
Kipping It Real
Suicide Squad

LatteStrong
Not Basic
Not Basic
LatteStrong

Category Age

30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
17+

20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

Blood, Sweat, and Beers 30-39
Blood, Sweat, and Beers 40-49

Hello?
Hello?

30-39
40-49
50+

35
24
28
42
17
22
23
33
23
29
25
26
30
47
34
40
52

Gender Clock

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

2018/10/01 05:41:41

10:59:34.69
10:59:36.44
10:59:36.81
10:59:35.89
10:59:35.82
10:59:36.44
10:59:37.37
10:59:35.75
10:59:35.93
10:59:36.19
10:59:35.15
10:59:34.61
10:59:37.42
10:59:37.30
10:59:39.58
10:59:38.32
10:59:38.64

Start

0:02.26
0:04.01
0:04.38
0:03.46
0:03.39
0:04.01
0:04.94
0:03.32
0:03.50
0:03.76
0:02.72
0:02.18
0:04.99
0:04.87
0:07.15
0:05.89
0:06.21

Finish Time

1:42:40.68
1:45:23.93
1:49:21.50
1:49:21.90
1:49:50.63
1:49:57.48
1:53:34.38
1:58:36.28
1:58:36.80
1:58:38.27
1:58:42.72
2:03:30.98
2:14:12.72
2:14:13.99
2:31:54.96
2:31:55.16
2:41:51.49

Gap

2'43.25"
6'40.83"
6'41.23"
7'09.96"
7'16.81"
10'53.71"
15'55.61"
15'56.13"
15'57.59"
16'02.04"
20'50.31"
31'32.05"
31'33.32"
49'14.29"
49'14.49"
59'10.82"

Lap 1

1:42:40.68
1:45:23.93
1:49:21.50
1:49:21.90
1:49:50.63
1:49:57.48
1:53:34.38
1:58:36.28
1:58:36.80
1:58:38.27
1:58:42.72
2:03:30.98
2:14:12.72
2:14:13.99
2:31:54.96
2:31:55.16
2:41:51.49
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T¢ »~ Elite Individuals Male (Men)
winner: 1:19:38
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Name

WENDEN, Tim
JOHNSON, Brian
NAVARRETE, Billy
MARTINEZ, GABE
BOUCHER, James
SABLAN, ANTHONY
SANTOS, Isaias
MARIANO, IAN
QUITUGUA, Michael
SANTOS, Senator
THIGPEN, Samuel
SIMPSON, Jose
SARDEA, roger james

LEE, James

ARANDA, HAROLD
GUITERREZ, Gerry
JAMES, Michael
AGUON, johnny
CONCEPCION, SHANE
RAMIRO, BRIAN

SILVA, KENT

LIMTIACO, Michael
CAMACHO, Kurt
ALVAREZ, JOSHUA
CHARGUALAF, FRANCIS
HOCOG, TRISTEN
FARAH, Jeffrey

NYAME, Verrad

CORTEZ, SONNY
TORRE, KEO

Team

Team Unified

Blood, Sweat, and Beers

Team Unified

Suicide Squad

LatteStrong

Kipping It Real
Blood, Sweat, and Beers

Not Basic

Suicide Squad

Not Basic

Kipping It Real

LatteStrong
Hello?

Category Age

30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
17+

40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
50+

30-39
30-39
30-39

37
34
29
27
23
34
40
27
26
20
26
18
48
37
22
39
30
33
24
25
26
45
27
29
28
22
52
37
31
31

Gender Clock

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2018/10/01 05:41:41

10:59:32.47
10:59:34.07
10:59:33.29
10:59:34.25
10:59:34.18
10:59:35.00
10:59:33.24
10:59:33.99
10:59:33.13
10:59:33.00
10:59:33.07
10:59:36.95
10:59:32.90
10:59:34.23
10:59:33.72
10:59:34.68
10:59:33.71
10:59:32.43
10:59:35.37
10:59:35.65
10:59:36.63
10:59:33.96
10:59:33.24
10:59:36.64
10:59:34.65
10:59:36.19
10:59:35.21
11:47:28.07
10:59:35.26
10:59:38.92

Start
0:00.04
0:01.64
0:00.86
0:01.82
0:01.75
0:02.57
0:00.81
0:01.56
0:00.70
0:00.57
0:00.64
0:04.52
0:00.47
0:01.80
0:01.29
0:02.25
0:01.28
0:00.00
0:02.94
0:03.22
0:04.20
0:01.53
0:00.81
0:04.21
0:02.22
0:03.76
0:02.78

47:55.64
0:02.83
0:06.49

Finish Time

1:19:37.95
1:25:20.14
1:29:15.80
1:32:46.16
1:34:26.54
1:34:35.59
1:35:32.04
1:38:41.15
1:38:53.58
1:43:21.69
1:45:27.43
1:45:34.18
1:46:47.06
1:47:01.99
1:47:21.80
1:47:26.03
1:47:49.90
1:48:49.40
1:49:13.34
1:49:59.45
1:51:54.82
1:52:55.98
1:53:27.41
1:54:27.08
1:59:34.57
1:59:56.00
2:00:17.30
2:21:59.57
2:26:10.87

Gap

5'42.18"
9'37.85"
13'08.21"
14'48.59"
14'57.64"
15'54.09"
19'03.20"
19'15.63"
23'43.74"
25'49.47"
25'56.22"
27'09.11"
27'24.04"
27'43.85"
27'48.08"
28'11.95"
29'11.45"
29'35.39"
30'21.50"
32'16.87"
33'18.03"
33'49.46"
34'49.13"
39'56.62"
40'18.05"
40'39.35"
1h2'21.62"
1h6'32.92"

2:31:53.66 1h12'15.71"

Lap 1

1:19:37.95
1:25:20.14
1:29:15.80
1:32:46.16
1:34:26.54
1:34:35.59
1:35:32.04
1:38:41.15
1:38:53.58
1:43:21.69
1:45:27.43
1:45:34.18
1:46:47.06
1:47:01.99
1:47:21.80
1:47:26.03
1:47:49.90
1:48:49.40
1:49:13.34
1:49:59.45
1:51:54.82
1:52:55.98
1:53:27.41
1:54:27.08
1:59:34.57
1:59:56.00
2:00:17.30
2:21:59.57
2:26:10.87
2:31:53.66
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- TrenchMudder2018
September 30, 2018

T¢ »~ Elite Individuals Male (Men)
'S winner: 1:19:38

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time

Gap Lap 1
31 1454 DEVENECIA, JOSEPH Hello? 50+ 52 Men 10:59:39.62 0:07.19

2:31:54.77 1h12'16.81" 2:31:54.77
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- TrenchMudder2018
. September 30, 2018
€ o# 17+ (Open)

'S winner: 1:45:34

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1
1 1499 SIMPSON, Jose 17+ 18 Men 10:59:36.95 0:04.52 1:45:34.18 1:45:34.18
2 1475 JONES, JASMINE Team Unified 17+ 17 Women 10:59:35.82 0:03.39 1:49:50.63 4'16.46" 1:49:50.63

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2018/10/01 05:41:41
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Bib

1489
1477
1479
1476
1490
1492
1461
1495
1471
1458
1472
1460
1452
1469
1480
1473
1470
1467
1468
1464
1466
1459
1491

TrenchMudder2018
. September 30, 2018
€ o# 20-29 (Open)
winner: 1:29:16

Name

NAVARRETE, Billy
MARTINEZ, GABE
BOUCHER, James

MARIANO, IAN

QUITUGUA, Michael
SANTOS, Senator
TAGUACTA, KIMBERLY
THIGPEN, Samuel
ARANDA, HAROLD
CONCEPCION, SHANE
CAMACHO, ERIKA
MCINTOSH, OLIVIA
RAMIRO, BRIAN

SILVA, KENT

CAMACHO, Kurt

UBALDO, RIZ

ALVAREZ, JOSHUA
CRISOSTOMO, TAYLOR

ILAO, IVEE

PARK, JU YEON
CHARGUALAF, FRANCIS
HOCOG, TRISTEN

REW, Kathryn

Team
Team Unified

Team Unified

Kipping It Real

Suicide Squad
Kipping It Real
Suicide Squad
Kipping It Real

Blood, Sweat, and Beers

Not Basic

Suicide Squad
Suicide Squad
Not Basic

Not Basic
LatteStrong
Not Basic
Kipping It Real

Category Age Gender Clock

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

29
27
23
27
26
20
24
26
22
24
28
22
25
26
27
23
29
23
29
25
28
22
26

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women

2018/10/01 05:41:41

10:59:33.29
10:59:34.25
10:59:34.18
10:59:33.99
10:59:33.13
10:59:33.00
10:59:36.44
10:59:33.07
10:59:33.72
10:59:35.37
10:59:36.81
10:59:36.44
10:59:35.65
10:59:36.63
10:59:33.24
10:59:37.37
10:59:36.64
10:59:35.93
10:59:36.19
10:59:35.15
10:59:34.65
10:59:36.19
10:59:34.61

Start

0:00.86
0:01.82
0:01.75
0:01.56
0:00.70
0:00.57
0:04.01
0:00.64
0:01.29
0:02.94
0:04.38
0:04.01
0:03.22
0:04.20
0:00.81
0:04.94
0:04.21
0:03.50
0:03.76
0:02.72
0:02.22
0:03.76
0:02.18

Finish Time

1:29:15.80
1:32:46.16
1:34:26.54
1:38:41.15
1:38:53.58
1:43:21.69
1:45:23.93
1:45:27.43
1:47:21.80
1:49:13.34
1:49:21.50
1:49:57.48
1:49:59.45
1:51:54.82
1:53:27.41
1:53:34.38
1:54:27.08
1:58:36.80
1:58:38.27
1:58:42.72
1:59:34.57
1:59:56.00
2:03:30.98

Gap

3'30.36"

5'10.74"

9'25.35"

9'37.78"
14'05.89"
16'08.12"
16'11.62"
18'06.00"
19'57.54"
20'05.70"
20'41.68"
20'43.65"
22'39.02"
24'11.61"
24'18.58"
25'11.28"
29'21.00"
29'22.46"
29'26.91"
30'18.77"
30'40.20"
34'15.18"

Lap 1

1:29:15.80
1:32:46.16
1:34:26.54
1:38:41.15
1:38:53.58
1:43:21.69
1:45:23.93
1:45:27.43
1:47:21.80
1:49:13.34
1:49:21.50
1:49:57.48
1:49:59.45
1:51:54.82
1:53:27.41
1:53:34.38
1:54:27.08
1:58:36.80
1:58:38.27
1:58:42.72
1:59:34.57
1:59:56.00
2:03:30.98

Page1/1


sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

>

TrenchMudder2018
September 30, 2018

T¢ & 30-39 (Open)
winner: 1:19:38
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Bib

1496
1482
1453
1485
1483
1497
1463
1478
1465
1451
1498
1462
1457
1456

Name

WENDEN, Tim

JOHNSON, Brian

SABLAN, ANTHONY Blood, Sweat, and Beers
MACALUSO, Rhea

LEE, James

GUITERREZ, Gerry
JAMES, Michael
AGUON, johnny
TERLAJE, TIARA

LIU, MAY

NYAME, Verrad
CORTEZ, SONNY
TORRE, KEO
FLORES, APRIL

Team

LatteStrong

LatteStrong

Blood, Sweat, and Beers

LatteStrong
Hello?
Hello?

Category Age
30-39 37
30-39 34
30-39 34
30-39 35
30-39 37
30-39 39
30-39 30
30-39 33
30-39 33
30-39 30
30-39 37
30-39 31
30-39 31
30-39 34

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women

2018/10/01 05:41:41

Clock

10:59:32.47
10:59:34.07
10:59:35.00
10:59:34.69
10:59:34.23
10:59:34.68
10:59:33.71
10:59:32.43
10:59:35.75
10:59:37.42
11:47:28.07
10:59:35.26
10:59:38.92
10:59:39.58

Start
0:00.04
0:01.64
0:02.57
0:02.26
0:01.80
0:02.25
0:01.28
0:00.00
0:03.32
0:04.99

47:55.64
0:02.83
0:06.49
0:07.15

Finish Time

1:19:37.95
1:25:20.14
1:34:35.59
1:42:40.68
1:47:01.99
1:47:26.03
1:47:49.90
1:48:49.40
1:58:36.28
2:14:12.72
2:21:59.57
2:26:10.87
2:31:53.66
2:31:54.96

Gap

5'42.18"
14'57.64"
23'02.72"
27'24.04"
27'48.08"
28'11.95"
29'11.45"
38'58.33"
54'34.77"

1h2'21.62"
1h6'32.92"
1h12'15.71"
1h12'17.01"

Lap 1

1:19:37.95
1:25:20.14
1:34:35.59
1:42:40.68
1:47:01.99
1:47:26.03
1:47:49.90
1:48:49.40
1:58:36.28
2:14:12.72
2:21:59.57
2:26:10.87
2:31:53.66
2:31:54.96
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T¢ »~ 40-49 (Open)

A

Pos

OO0k, WDNPE

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

winner: 1:35:32

Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock

1493 SANTOS, Isaias 40-49 40 Men 10:59:33.24
1494 SARDEA, roger james 40-49 48 Men 10:59:32.90
1474 ELWELL, MISSY Team Unified 40-49 42 Women 10:59:35.89
1484 LIMTIACO, Michael 40-49 45 Men 10:59:33.96
1450 LEON GUERRERO, Annie Blood, Sweat, and Beers 40-49 47 Women 10:59:37.30
1455 EDDY, ROSE Hello? 40-49 40 Women 10:59:38.32

2018/10/01 05:41:41

Start

0:00.81
0:00.47
0:03.46
0:01.53
0:04.87
0:05.89

Finish Time

Gap
1:35:32.04

1:46:47.06 11'15.02"
1:49:21.90 13'49.86"
1:52:55.98 17'23.94"
2:14:13.99 38'41.95"
2:31:55.16 56'23.12"

Lap 1

1:35:32.04
1:46:47.06
1:49:21.90
1:52:55.98
2:14:13.99
2:31:55.16
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- TrenchMudder2018
. September 30, 2018
€ o# 50+ (Open)

'Y winner: 2:00:17

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1
1 1481 FARAH, Jeffrey 50+ 52 Men 10:59:35.21 0:02.78 2:00:17.30 2:00:17.30
2 1454 DEVENECIA, JOSEPH Hello? 50+ 52 Men 10:59:39.62 0:07.19 2:31:54.77 31'37.46" 2:31:54.77
3 1488 MILLER, Genevieve 50+ 52 Women 10:59:38.64 0:06.21 2:41:51.49 41'34.19" 2:41:51.49

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2018/10/01 05:41:41 Page1/1
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- TrenchMudder2018
» September 30, 2018
L o# 1/+ Male (Men)

'S winner: 1:45:34
Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1l
1 1499 SIMPSON, Jose 17+ 18 Men 10:59:36.95 0:04.52 1:45:34.18 1:45:34.18

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2018/10/01 05:41:41
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- TrenchMudder2018
. September 30, 2018
£ o# 17+ Female (Women)

'Y winner: 1:49:51
Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1
1 1475 JONES, JASMINE Team Unified 17+ 17 Women 10:59:35.82 0:03.39 1:49:50.63 1:49:50.63

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2018/10/01 05:41:41
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TrenchMudder2018
September 30, 2018

T¢ v~ 20-29 Male (Men)

' winner: 1:29:16

Pos Bib Name Team
1 1489 NAVARRETE, Billy
2 1477 MARTINEZ, GABE Team Unified
3 1479 BOUCHER, James
4 1476 MARIANO, IAN Team Unified
5 1490 QUITUGUA, Michael
6 1492 SANTOS, Senator
7 1495 THIGPEN, Samuel
8 1471 ARANDA, HAROLD Suicide Squad
9 1458 CONCEPCION, SHANE Kipping It Real
10 1452 RAMIRO, BRIAN Blood, Sweat, and Beers
11 1469 SILVA, KENT Not Basic
12 1480 CAMACHO, Kurt
13 1470 ALVAREZ, JOSHUA Suicide Squad
14 1466 CHARGUALAF, FRANCIS Not Basic
15 1459 HOCOG, TRISTEN Kipping It Real

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Category Age
20-29 29
20-29 27
20-29 23
20-29 27
20-29 26
20-29 20
20-29 26
20-29 22
20-29 24
20-29 25
20-29 26
20-29 27
20-29 29
20-29 28
20-29 22

Gender Clock

Men 10:59:33.29
Men 10:59:34.25
Men 10:59:34.18
Men 10:59:33.99
Men 10:59:33.13
Men 10:59:33.00
Men 10:59:33.07
Men 10:59:33.72
Men 10:59:35.37
Men 10:59:35.65
Men 10:59:36.63
Men 10:59:33.24
Men 10:59:36.64
Men 10:59:34.65
Men 10:59:36.19

2018/10/01 05:41:41

Start

0:00.86
0:01.82
0:01.75
0:01.56
0:00.70
0:00.57
0:00.64
0:01.29
0:02.94
0:03.22
0:04.20
0:00.81
0:04.21
0:02.22
0:03.76

Finish Time

1:29:15.80
1:32:46.16
1:34:26.54
1:38:41.15
1:38:53.58
1:43:21.69
1:45:27.43
1:47:21.80
1:49:13.34
1:49:59.45
1:51:54.82
1:53:27.41
1:54:27.08
1:59:34.57
1:59:56.00

Gap

3'30.36"

5'10.74"

9'25.35"

9'37.78"
14'05.89"
16'11.62"
18'06.00"
19'57.54"
20'43.65"
22'39.02"
24'11.61"
25'11.28"
30'18.77"
30'40.20"

Lap 1

1:29:15.80
1:32:46.16
1:34:26.54
1:38:41.15
1:38:53.58
1:43:21.69
1:45:27.43
1:47:21.80
1:49:13.34
1:49:59.45
1:51:54.82
1:53:27.41
1:54:27.08
1:59:34.57
1:59:56.00
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T v~ 20-29 Female (Women)

A
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O~NOOUTLA WN P

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Bib

1461
1472
1460
1473
1467
1468
1464
1491

winner: 1:45:24

Name Team
TAGUACTA, KIMBERLY Kipping It Real 20-29
CAMACHO, ERIKA Suicide Squad 20-29
MCINTOSH, OLIVIA Kipping It Real 20-29

UBALDO, RIZ Suicide Squad 20-29
CRISOSTOMO, TAYLOR Not Basic 20-29
ILAO, IVEE Not Basic 20-29
PARK, JU YEON LatteStrong 20-29
REW, Kathryn 20-29

Category Age

24
28
22
23
23
29
25
26

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

2018/10/01 05:41:42

Clock

10:59:36.44
10:59:36.81
10:59:36.44
10:59:37.37
10:59:35.93
10:59:36.19
10:59:35.15
10:59:34.61

Start

0:04.01
0:04.38
0:04.01
0:04.94
0:03.50
0:03.76
0:02.72
0:02.18

Finish Time

1:45:23.93
1:49:21.50
1:49:57.48
1:53:34.38
1:58:36.80
1:58:38.27
1:58:42.72
2:03:30.98

Gap

3'57.58"
4'33.56"
8'10.46"
13'12.88"
13'14.34"
13'18.79"
18'07.06"

Lap 1

1:45:23.93
1:49:21.50
1:49:57.48
1:53:34.38
1:58:36.80
1:58:38.27
1:58:42.72
2:03:30.98
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QOWoO~NOOUTA,WNPE

Bib

1496
1482
1453
1483
1497
1463
1478
1498
1462
1457

TrenchMudder2018
» September 30, 2018
€ o# 30-39 Male (Men)

winner: 1:19:38

Name

WENDEN, Tim
JOHNSON, Brian
SABLAN, ANTHONY Blood, Sweat, and Beers

LEE, James

GUITERREZ, Gerry
JAMES, Michael
AGUON, johnny
NYAME, Verrad
CORTEZ, SONNY
TORRE, KEO

Team

LatteStrong

LatteStrong
Hello?

Category Age Gender Clock

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

2018/10/01 05:41:42

37
34
34
37
39
30
33
37
31
31

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

10:59:32.47
10:59:34.07
10:59:35.00
10:59:34.23
10:59:34.68
10:59:33.71
10:59:32.43
11:47:28.07
10:59:35.26
10:59:38.92

Start
0:00.04
0:01.64
0:02.57
0:01.80
0:02.25
0:01.28
0:00.00

47:55.64
0:02.83
0:06.49

Finish Time

1:19:37.95
1:25:20.14
1:34:35.59
1:47:01.99
1:47:26.03
1:47:49.90
1:48:49.40
2:21:59.57
2:26:10.87

Gap

5'42.18"
14'57.64"
27'24.04"
27'48.08"
28'11.95"
29'11.45"

1h2'21.62"
1h6'32.92"

Lap 1

1:19:37.95
1:25:20.14
1:34:35.59
1:47:01.99
1:47:26.03
1:47:49.90
1:48:49.40
2:21:59.57
2:26:10.87

2:31:53.66 1h12'15.71" 2:31:53.66
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L TrenchMudder2018

. September 30, 2018
€ o# 30-39 Female (Women)
'Y winner: 1:42:41

Pos Bib Name Team Start

Category Age Gender Clock

1 1485 MACALUSO, Rhea 30-39 35 Women 10:59:34.69 0:02.26
2 1465 TERLAJE, TIARA LatteStrong 30-39 33 Women 10:59:35.75 0:03.32
3 1451 LIU, MAY Blood, Sweat, and Beers 30-39 30 Women 10:59:37.42 0:04.99
4 1456 FLORES, APRIL  Hello? 30-39 34 Women 10:59:39.58 0:07.15

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2018/10/01 05:41:42

Finish Time Lap 1l
1:42:40.68 1:42:40.68
1:58:36.28 15'55.61" 1:58:36.28
2:14:12.72 31'32.05" 2:14:12.72
2:31:54.96 49'14.29" 2:31:54.96

Gap

Page1/1


sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

- TrenchMudder2018
» September 30, 2018
€ o# 40-49 Male (Men)

'S winner: 1:35:32

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1
1 1493 SANTOS, Isaias 40-49 40 Men 10:59:33.24 0:00.81 1:35:32.04 1:35:32.04
2 1494 SARDEA, roger james 40-49 48 Men 10:59:32.90 0:00.47 1:46:47.06 11'15.02" 1:46:47.06
3 1484 LIMTIACO, Michael 40-49 45 Men 10:59:33.96 0:01.53 1:52:55.98 17'23.94" 1:52:55.98

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2018/10/01 05:41:42 Page1/1
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> TrenchMudder2018
. September 30, 2018
€ o# 40-49 Female (Women)

' winner: 1:49:22

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1
1 1474 ELWELL, MISSY Team Unified 40-49 42 Women 10:59:35.89 0:03.46 1:49:21.90 1:49:21.90
2 1450 LEON GUERRERO, Annie Blood, Sweat, and Beers 40-49 47 Women 10:59:37.30 0:04.87 2:14:13.99 24'52.09" 2:14:13.99
3 1455 EDDY, ROSE Hello? 40-49 40 Women 10:59:38.32 0:05.89 2:31:55.16 42'33.26" 2:31:55.16

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2018/10/01 05:41:42 Page1/1
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- TrenchMudder2018
. September 30, 2018
€ y# 50+ Male (Men)

'Y winner: 2:00:17

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1l
1 1481 FARAH, Jeffrey 50+ 52 Men 10:59:35.21 0:02.78 2:00:17.30 2:00:17.30
2 1454 DEVENECIA, JOSEPH Hello? 50+ 52 Men 10:59:39.62 0:07.19 2:31:54.77 31'37.46" 2:31:54.77

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2018/10/01 05:41:42 Page1/1
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- TrenchMudder2018
. September 30, 2018
£ o# 50+ Female (Women)

'Y winner: 2:41:51
Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1
1 1488 MILLER, Genevieve 50+ 52 Women 10:59:38.64 0:06.21 2:41:51.49 2:41:51.49

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2018/10/01 05:41:42 Page1/1
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Pos Bib

1541
1539
1540
1538
1511
1512
1513
1510
1518
10 1520
11 1519
12 1521
13 1529
14 1526
15 1527
16 1528
17 1536
18 1534
19 1514
20 1516
21 1517
22 1515
23 1544
24 1545
25 1543
26 1537
27 1535
28 1531
29 1530
30 1532

O©CoO~NOUTA_,WNBE

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

TrenchMudder2018
. September 30, 2018
£ o# Elite 4AMan Teams (Open)
winner: 1:48:50

Name
SHEPARD, Kyle
CAMP, Ricky
KHOZHIEV, Ak
AMBROSE, JJ
JONES, JANE
JONES, JESSICA
SHIPMAN, RYAN
ELWELL, MATT

Team

Steel Athletics
Steel Athletics
Steel Athletics
Steel Athletics

But My Hands Hurt!
But My Hands Hurt!
But My Hands Hurt!
But My Hands Hurt!

Category

CALMA, LOI Happy Wife Happy Life
SANTOS, GLENDA Happy Wife Happy Life
CALMA, RAY Happy Wife Happy Life
SANTOS, DAVID Happy Wife Happy Life
TOFT, Nick Post-Partum and Post-40
HARVEY, Melanie Post-Partum and Post-40
HARVEY, Bo Post-Partum and Post-40

TOFT, Jessica

MORA, ADRIAN
CAMACHO, CHAMP
BUI, VIET

MONTAGUE, LORIE
PADILLA, SHERYL
KURSE, LEVI
FIGUEROA, JARRYD
MOONEY, LEISA
FACULO, NATALIA
VILLAVERDE, JESSICA
LANSANG, ABIGAIL
EMMANUEL, JACKIE Rhabdo: First Cola
DEAN, ANDREW Rhabdo: First Cola
KHAMVONGSA, VIRANOUSITH Rhabdo: First Cola

Post-Partum and Post-40
Spicy Muscles
Spicy Muscles
Crazy Dirty Asians
Crazy Dirty Asians
Crazy Dirty Asians
Crazy Dirty Asians
Sweaty Medballs
Sweaty Medballs
Sweaty Medballs
Spicy Muscles
Spicy Muscles

band missing
Band missing

[eNellelleolelleolleolololololeolollecllieoleollecllieololleoleolololollololNeolloloNe]

2018/10/01 05:41:42

Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men

Age Gender Clock

11:01:58.38
11:01:58.53
11:01:58.40
11:01:58.23
11:02:02.26
11:02:01.98
11:02:01.82
11:01:59.80
11:02:03.74
11:02:05.57
11:02:04.25
11:02:04.80
11:02:04.55
11:02:04.14
11:02:03.11
11:02:04.07
11:02:00.86
11:02:01.40
11:02:04.69
11:02:04.39
11:02:05.34
11:02:04.17
11:02:02.81
11:02:03.55
11:02:03.24
11:02:01.32
11:02:01.30
11:02:03.15
11:02:02.36
11:02:01.69

Start

2:25.95
2:26.10
2:25.97
2:25.80
2:29.83
2:29.55
2:29.39
2:27.37
2:31.31
2:33.14
2:31.82
2:32.37
2:32.12
2:31.71
2:30.68
2:31.64
2:28.43
2:28.97
2:32.26
2:31.96
2:32.91
2:31.74
2:30.38
2:31.12
2:30.81
2:28.89
2:28.87
2:30.72
2:29.93
2:29.26

Finish Time

1:48:49.63
1:48:50.20
1:48:51.01
1:48:54.22
2:08:11.63
2:08:12.16
2:08:13.96
2:08:16.54
2:16:35.33
2:16:36.36
2:16:38.49
2:16:38.83
2:18:08.90
2:18:09.40
2:18:09.81
2:18:11.97
2:22:25.02
2:22:29.00
2:28:55.64
2:28:55.73
2:28:56.05
2:28:57.65
2:32:08.53
2:32:10.66
2:32:10.96
2:42:24.56
2:42:24.58
2:58:14.64
2:58:16.90
2:58:16.93

Gap

0'00.57"
0'01.37"
0'04.59"
19'22.00"
19'22.53"
19'24.33"
19'26.91"

Lap 1

1:48:49.63
1:48:50.20
1:48:51.01
1:48:54.22
2:08:11.63
2:08:12.16
2:08:13.96
2:08:16.54

27'45.70"
27'46.73"
27'48.86"
27'49.20"
29'19.27"
29'19.77"
29'20.18"
29'22.34"
33'35.39"
33'39.37"
40'06.01"
40'06.10"
40'06.41"
40'08.02"
43'18.90"
43'21.03"
43'21.33"
53'34.93"
53'34.95"

2:16:35.33
2:16:36.36
2:16:38.49
2:16:38.83
2:18:08.90
2:18:09.40
2:18:09.81
2:18:11.97
2:22:25.02
2:22:29.00
2:18:55.64
2:18:55.73
2:18:56.05
2:18:57.65
2:32:08.53
2:32:10.66
2:32:10.96
2:32:24.56
2:32:24.58
1h9'25.01" 2:58:14.64
1h9'27.27" 2:58:16.90
1h9'27.30" 2:58:16.93
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

DNF

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Bib

1548
1549
1546
1547
1525
1522
1524
1523
1533
1542

TrenchMudder2018

. September 30, 2018

£ o# Elite 4AMan Teams (Open)
winner: 1:48:50

Name
MINER, RJ

SAN NICOLAS, Lee
FACULO, Jason
LUNOD, Cameron
PENAFLOR, MACARIO
GATMEN, ERIC
PENAFLOR, VINCENT
MELSIOR, KERMAN
PEREDA, BRITTNEY

Team

Team 2Fit2Quit
Team 2Fit2Quit
Team 2Fit2Quit
Team 2Fit2Quit
HHC 1-294 A
HHC 1-294 A
HHC 1-294 A
HHC 1-294 A
Rhabdo: First Cola Band missing

Category

CRISOSTOMO, GENE Sweaty Medballs

Age Gender Clock

QO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

11:01:59.24
11:01:59.39
11:01:59.06
11:01:59.73
11:02:00.20
11:02:00.42
11:02:00.60
11:02:00.20

Women 11:02:03.27

Men

2018/10/01 05:41:42

Start

2:26.81
2:26.96
2:26.63
2:27.30
2:27.77
2:27.99
2:28.17
2:27.77
2:30.84

Finish Time

3:01:51.09
3:01:54.96
3:01:57.38
3:02:00.84
3:04:05.63
3:04:05.85
3:04:08.32
3:04:13.41
3:18:14.42

Gap

1h13'01.46"
1h13'05.33"
1h13'07.75"
1h13'11.21"
1h15'16.00"
1h15'16.22"
1h15'18.69"
1h15'23.78"
1h29'24.79"

Lap 1

3:01:51.09
3:01:54.96
3:01:57.38
3:02:00.84
3:04:05.63
3:04:05.85
3:04:08.32
3:04:13.41
3:08:14.42
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> TrenchMudder2018

. September 30, 2018

€ o# But My Hands Hurt! (Open)
'Y winner: 2:08:12

Pos Bib Name Team
1 1511 JONES, JANE But My Hands Hurt!
2 1512 JONES, JESSICA But My Hands Hurt!
3 1513 SHIPMAN, RYAN But My Hands Hurt!
4 1510 ELWELL, MATT But My Hands Hurt!

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Category Age Gender Clock Start

0 Women 11:02:02.26 2:29.83
0 Women 11:02:01.98 2:29.55
0 Men 11:02:01.82 2:29.39
0 Men 11:01:59.80 2:27.37

2018/10/01 05:41:42

Finish Time Gap Lap 1

2:08:11.63 2:08:11.63
2:08:12.16 0'00.53" 2:08:12.16
2:08:13.96 0'02.33" 2:08:13.96
2:08:16.54 0'04.91" 2:08:16.54
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- TrenchMudder2018
September 30, 2018

T¢ »~ Crazy Dirty Asians (Open)

'Y winner: 2:28:56

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender
1 1514 BUI, VIET Crazy Dirty Asians 0 Men
2 1516 MONTAGUE, LORIE Crazy Dirty Asians 0 Women
3 1517 PADILLA, SHERYL Crazy Dirty Asians 0 Women
4 1515 KURSE, LEVI Crazy Dirty Asians 0 Men
5 1533 PEREDA, BRITTNEY Rhabdo: First Cola Band missing 0 Women
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Clock Start

11:02:04.69 2:32.26
11:02:04.39 2:31.96
11:02:05.34 2:32.91
11:02:04.17 2:31.74
11:02:03.27 2:30.84

Finish Time
2:28:55.64
2:28:55.73
2:28:56.05
2:28:57.65
3:18:14.42

Gap

0'00.09"
0'00.40"
0'02.01"
49'18.78"

Lap 1

2:18:55.64
2:18:55.73
2:18:56.05
2:18:57.65
3:08:14.42
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. September 30, 2018
€ o# Happy Wife Happy Life (Open)

'Y winner: 2:16:35

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1
1 1518 CALMA, LOI Happy Wife Happy Life 0 Women 11:02:03.74 2:31.31 2:16:35.33 2:16:35.33
2 1520 SANTOS, GLENDA Happy Wife Happy Life 0 Women 11:02:05.57 2:33.14 2:16:36.36 0'01.03" 2:16:36.36
3 1519 CALMA, RAY Happy Wife Happy Life 0 Men 11:02:04.25 2:31.82 2:16:38.49 0'03.16" 2:16:38.49
4 1521 SANTOS, DAVID  Happy Wife Happy Life 0 Men 11:02:04.80 2:32.37 2:16:38.83 0'03.50" 2:16:38.83
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- TrenchMudder2018
. September 30, 2018
€ o# HHC 1-294 A (Open)

'Y winner: 3:04:06

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start
1 1525 PENAFLOR, MACARIO HHC 1-294 A 0 Men 11:02:00.20 2:27.77
2 1522 GATMEN, ERIC HHC 1-294 A 0 Men 11:02:00.42 2:27.99
3 1524 PENAFLOR, VINCENT HHC 1-294 A 0 Men 11:02:00.60 2:28.17
4 1523 MELSIOR, KERMAN HHC 1-294 A 0 Men 11:02:00.20 2:27.77
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Finish Time Gap Lap 1
3:04:05.63 3:04:05.63
3:04:05.85 0'00.22" 3:04:05.85
3:04:08.32 0'02.69" 3:04:08.32
3:04:13.41 0'07.78" 3:04:13.41
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£ y# Post-Partum and Post-40 (Open)

'Y winner: 2:18:09

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1
1 1529 TOFT, Nick Post-Partum and Post-40 0 Men 11:02:04.55 2:32.12 2:18:08.90 2:18:08.90
2 1526 HARVEY, Melanie Post-Partum and Post-40 0 Women 11:02:04.14 2:31.71 2:18:09.40 0'00.50" 2:18:09.40
3 1527 HARVEY, Bo Post-Partum and Post-40 0 Men 11:02:03.11 2:30.68 2:18:09.81 0'00.91" 2:18:09.81
4 1528 TOFT, Jessica Post-Partum and Post-40 0 Women 11:02:04.07 2:31.64 2:18:11.97 0'03.07" 2:18:11.97
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€ o# Rhabdo: First Cola (Open)

A winner: 2:58:15

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1
1 1531 EMMANUEL, JACKIE Rhabdo: First Cola 0 Women 11:02:03.15 2:30.72 2:58:14.64 2:58:14.64
2 1530 DEAN, ANDREW Rhabdo: First Cola 0 Men 11:02:02.36 2:29.93 2:58:16.90 0'02.26" 2:58:16.90
3 1532 KHAMVONGSA, VIRANOUSITH Rhabdo: First Cola 0 Men 11:02:01.69 2:29.26 2:58:16.93 0'02.29" 2:58:16.93
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€ o# Spicy Muscles (Open)

' winner: 2:22:25

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start
1 1536 MORA, ADRIAN Spicy Muscles 0 Men 11:02:00.86 2:28.43
2 1534 CAMACHO, CHAMP Spicy Muscles 0 Men 11:02:01.40 2:28.97

3 1537 VILLAVERDE, JESSICA Spicy Muscles band missing 0 Women 11:02:01.32 2:28.89
4 1535 LANSANG, ABIGAIL Spicy Muscles Band missing 0 Women 11:02:01.30 2:28.87
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Finish Time Gap Lap 1
2:22:25.02 2:22:25.02
2:22:29.00 0'03.98" 2:22:29.00
2:42:24.56 19'59.54" 2:32:24.56
2:42:24.58 19'59.56" 2:32:24.58
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"€ & Steel Athletics (Open)

'Y winner: 1:48:50

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1
1 1541 SHEPARD, Kyle Steel Athletics 0 Men 11:01:58.38 2:25.95 1:48:49.63 1:48:49.63
2 1539 CAMP, Ricky Steel Athletics 0 Men 11:01:58.53 2:26.10 1:48:50.20 0'00.57" 1:48:50.20
3 1540 KHOZHIEV, Ak Steel Athletics 0 Men 11:01:58.40 2:25.97 1:48:51.01 0'01.37" 1:48:51.01
4 1538 AMBROSE, JJ  Steel Athletics 0 Men 11:01:58.23 2:25.80 1:48:54.22 0'04.59" 1:48:54.22
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£ o# Sweaty Medballs (Open)

'Y winner: 2:32:09

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1
1 1544 FIGUEROA, JARRYD Sweaty Medballs 0 Men 11:02:02.81 2:30.38 2:32:08.53 2:32:08.53
2 1545 MOONEY, LEISA Sweaty Medballs 0 Women 11:02:03.55 2:31.12 2:32:10.66 0'02.13" 2:32:10.66
3 1543 FACULO, NATALIA Sweaty Medballs 0 Women 11:02:03.24 2:30.81 2:32:10.96 0'02.43" 2:32:10.96

DNF 1542 CRISOSTOMO, GENE Sweaty Medballs 0 Men
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€ o# Team 2Fit2Quit (Open)

A winner: 3:01:51

Pos Bib Name Team Category Age Gender Clock Start  Finish Time Gap Lap 1
1 1548 MINER, RJ Team 2Fit2Quit 0 Men 11:01:59.24 2:26.81 3:01:51.09 3:01:51.09
2 1549 SAN NICOLAS, Lee Team 2Fit2Quit 0 Men 11:01:59.39 2:26.96 3:01:54.96 0'03.87" 3:01:54.96
3 1546 FACULO, Jason Team 2Fit2Quit 0 Men 11:01:59.06 2:26.63 3:01:57.38 0'06.29" 3:01:57.38
4 1547 LUNOD, Cameron Team 2Fit2Quit 0 Men 11:01:59.73 2:27.30 3:02:00.84 0'09.75" 3:02:00.84
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